M2 2" LED RECESSED
SERIES LM / W CCT / CRI FINISH
NM2-2RG 2" Round Gimbal1 (Wet)
NM2-2RDC 2" Round Downlight (Wet)
NM2-2RDCS 2" Round Lensed (Wet)
NM2-2SDC 2" Square Downlight (Wet)
NM2-2SB 2" Square Baffle (Wet)
40 400lm / 6W

Square Trim
B, MPW
Order Examples
Reflector/Baffle Insert for NM2-2RDC
NM2-2REFLB Matte Black Reflector
NM2-2REFLHZ Haze Reflector
NM2-2BAFB Matte Black Baffle
NM2-2BAFMPW Matte Powder White Baffle
Replaces the reflector included with
NM2-2RDC downlight
Square Trim Accesory
NM2-2SDT for NM2-2RDC
NM2-2SGT for NM2-2RG
NM2-2SET for NM2-2R270
Converts the round trim into a square trim.
Available in matte black or matte power white.
Round Pinhole Trim for NM2-2RDC
NM2-2RPHB Matte Black
NM2-2RPHMPW Matte Powder White
Converts the round trim included with
NM2-2RDC downlight into a round pinhole
Round Wall Wash Trim for NM2-2RDC
NM2-2RWB Matte Black
NM2-2RWMPW Matte Powder White
Converts the round trim included with
NM2-2RDC downlight into a round wall wash
Multiple Lighting System Plates
NM2-MLS1B 1 Head / Matte Black
NM2-MLS1MPW 1 Head / Matte Powder White
NM2-MLS2B 2 Head / Matte Black
NM2-MLS2MPW 2 Head / Matte Powder White
NM2-MLS3B 3 Head / Matte Black
NM2-MLS3MPW 3 Head / Matte Powder White
Converts multiple round LED luminaires into
multiple lighting system without a large housing.
Universal New Construction Frame-In
NF-R246
Universal new construction frame-in can be used to
assist installing can-less recessed downlighting.
New Construction Frame-In with Collar
NFC-R275
New construction frame-in can be used to assist
installing can-less recessed downlighting.
3M     ML-M2F0923
+
+ +
+ or
+=
=
= =
=
M2 SERIES - ACCESSORIES